Major Name

Accountant

Accountant

Administrative Support

Advanced CNC Machine Tool Technology
Advanced Farm Business Management
Advanced Tool & Die Mold Making
Agricultural Commodities Marketing
Applications in Computerizing Small Business
Applications in Farm Business Management
Applied Engineering Technology
Automotive Technology

Bookkeeping

Business Management

Child Development

Child Development Assistant

Child Development, Care and Guidance
Child Development/American Sign Language
CNC Technologies

CNC Technologies

Communication Art and Design
Computer Information Technology
Computer Network Administration
Computer Support Specialist

Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice

Current Issues in Farm Business Management
Deaf Studies

Dental Assisting

Dental Assisting

Diesel and Heavy Equipment Technician
Diesel and Heavy Equipment Technology
Ecotourism

Ecotourism

Engineering

Enology

Entrepreneurship

Environmental Studies

Essentials of Farm Business Management
Farm Business Management

Floral Design

Graphic Design

Graphic Design

AAS
DIP
DIP
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
AAS
DIP
CERT
AAS
CERT
DIP
AAS
AAS
AAS
DIP
AAS
AAS
AAS
DIP
AAS
CERT
CERT
CERT
AAS
DIP
DIP
AAS
AAS
CERT
AS
AAS
CERT
CERT
CERT
DIP
DIP
AAS
DIP

18

14

11

19

10
10
18

Related
Placement
80.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
0.00%

63.60%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

66.70%
100.00%
0.00%
85.70%
100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

66.70%
50.00%

P NN R

11

16

15
33

o »

Related
Placement
100.00%
0.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
90.00%
0.00%
90.90%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%

100.00%
85.70%
0.00%
88.90%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
0.00%

19
19

10
16
23

N o

Related
Placement
83.30%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

0.00%
0.00%
66.70%
50.00%
85.70%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
85.70%
100.00%

0.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%
100.00%



Related Related 2015 Related

Major Name Placement Placement Grads Placement
Graphic Design-Media Technologies DIP 1 0.00% 3 0.00%
Healthcare Administrative Specialist AAS 8 80.00% 5 100.00% 17 85.70%
Healthcare Administrative Specialist DIP 10 75.00% 10 100.00% 2 0.00%
Heavy Equipment Operation and Maintenance DIP 58 100.00% 65 100.00% 62 98.10%
Horticulture AAS 4 66.70% 4 100.00% 9 100.00%
Hospitality Careers CERT 1 0.00% 2 100.00%
Individualized Studies AAS 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 3 100.00%
Individualized Studies DIP 7 0.00% 1 100.00%

Landscape Technology DIP 2 0.00% 3 100.00% 3 100.00%
Latin American Studies CERT 2 0.00%
Law Enforcement Skills CERT 17 81.80% 11 100.00%
Liberal Arts/General Education AA 351 90.90% 361 93.30% 335 90.20%
Machine Tool Technology AAS 4 100.00% 3 100.00%

Machine Tool Technology DIP 6 80.00% 11 100.00%

Manufacturing Maintenance Technician DIP 2 100.00%

Manufacturing Technician CERT 20 100.00% 5 100.00%
Manufacturing Welding Technician DIP 1 100.00%
Marine and Small Engine Technology AAS 3 66.70% 5 100.00% 4 100.00%
Marine and Small Engine Technology DIP 16 100.00% 15 87.50% 13 100.00%
Matting and Framing CERT 8 100.00% 9 50.00% 2 50.00%
Mechanical Drafting and Design AAS

Mechanical Drafting and Design DIP

Mechatronics DIP 1 0.00% 14 100.00% 21 100.00%
Medical Administrative Secretary AAS

Medical Assistant AAS 4 100.00%
Medical Assistant DIP 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00%
Medical Secretary DIP 11 85.70%

Microsoft Office Professional CERT 1 100.00% 4 0.00%
Natural Resource Law Enforcement AAS 1 0.00% 4 0.00% 3 100.00%
Natural Resources Technology AAS 22 33.30% 6 100.00% 7 50.00%
Nursing AS 66 100.00% 84 100.00% 76 100.00%
Occupational Skills DIP 12 100.00% 16 100.00% 10 100.00%
Office Assistant CERT 1 0.00%

Phlebotomy Technician CERT 2 100.00%
Photographic Imaging Technology AAS 8 100.00% 12 100.00% 5 100.00%
Photographic Imaging Technology DIP 3 0.00% 8 100.00% 1 0.00%
Portrait Photography CERT 1 0.00%

Practical Nursing DIP 86 100.00% 160 100.00% 82 100.00%
Robotics/Automated Systems Technology AAS 8 75.00% 9 87.50% 16 100.00%
Robotics/Automated Systems Technology DIP 1 0.00% 9 100.00% 11 100.00%
Robotic Human Machine Interface Advanced CERT 2 100.00%
Robotic Manufacturing CERT 2 0.00%
Robotic Vision Advanced CERT 1 100.00%
Robotic Welding CERT 6 100.00% 3 100.00%

Special Education AAS 1 0.00% 1 0.00%



2013 Related 2014 Related 2015 Related

Major Name Award Grads Placement Grads Placement Grads Placement
Special Education CERT 2 100.00% 2 0.00%
Sustainable Greenhouse Production DIP 5 66.70% 8 100.00% 8 100.00%
Videography Production AAS 4 100.00% 1 0.00% 6 75.00%
Videography Production DIP 5 100.00% 3 100.00% 4 66.70%
Viticulture AAS 1 100.00%
Welding and Fabrication AAS 2 100.00% 6 100.00% 3 100.00%
Welding and Fabrication DIP 9 100.00% 16 90.90% 25 100.00%
Wildlife Tourism CERT 5 0.00% 1 0.00%
Women's Studies CERT 2 0.00%
Young Child Education AS 3 0.00% 2 0.00%

TOTALS: 928 91.90% 1100 95.10% 1025 95.30%



