		2013	Related	2014	Related	2015	Related
Major Name	Award	Grads	Placement	Grads	Placement	Grads	Placement
Accountant	AAS	12	80.00%	5	100.00%	13	83.30%
Accountant	DIP	6	100.00%	2	0.00%	1	0.00%
Administrative Support	DIP	1	100.00%			2	100.00%
Advanced CNC Machine Tool Technology	CERT			1	100.00%	12	100.00%
Advanced Farm Business Management	CERT	2	100.00%	1	100.00%		
Advanced Tool & Die Mold Making	CERT					9	100.00%
Agricultural Commodities Marketing	CERT			2	100.00%		
Applications in Computerizing Small Business	CERT	1	100.00%				
Applications in Farm Business Management	CERT	2	0.00%	2	100.00%	3	0.00%
Applied Engineering Technology	AAS			1	100.00%	1	0.00%
Automotive Technology	DIP	18	63.60%	13	90.00%	12	66.70%
Bookkeeping	CERT	7	100.00%	2	0.00%	3	50.00%
Business Management	AAS	14	100.00%	17	90.90%	16	85.70%
Child Development	CERT			1	100.00%	4	100.00%
Child Development Assistant	DIP	1	100.00%	2	100.00%	1	100.00%
Child Development, Care and Guidance	AAS	5	100.00%	7	100.00%	4	100.00%
Child Development/American Sign Language	AAS	1		1	0.00%	1	100.00%
CNC Technologies	AAS					4	100.00%
CNC Technologies	DIP					22	100.00%
Communication Art and Design	AAS						
Computer Information Technology	AAS	8	66.70%	4	100.00%	2	100.00%
Computer Network Administration	AAS	11	100.00%	11	85.70%	8	100.00%
Computer Support Specialist	DIP	6	0.00%	1	0.00%	2	0.00%
Criminal Justice	AAS	19	85.70%	16	88.90%	19	85.70%
Criminal Justice	CERT	7	100.00%	4	100.00%	19	100.00%
Current Issues in Farm Business Management	CERT			2	100.00%		
Deaf Studies	CERT	3	0.00%	9	100.00%	6	0.00%
Dental Assisting	AAS	10	100.00%	5	100.00%	10	100.00%
Dental Assisting	DIP	10	100.00%	15	100.00%	16	100.00%
Diesel and Heavy Equipment Technician	DIP	18	100.00%	33	100.00%	23	100.00%
Diesel and Heavy Equipment Technology	AAS	3	100.00%	2	100.00%	4	100.00%
Ecotourism	AAS						
Ecotourism	CERT						
Engineering	AS	5	0.00%	1	0.00%	2	0.00%
Enology	AAS			1	0.00%		
Entrepreneurship	CERT	5	100.00%	2	0.00%	5	100.00%
Environmental Studies	CERT	1					
Essentials of Farm Business Management	CERT	5	100.00%	7	100.00%	3	100.00%
Farm Business Management	DIP						
Floral Design	DIP	6	66.70%	4	100.00%	6	100.00%
Graphic Design	AAS	5	50.00%	8	100.00%	7	75.00%
Graphic Design	DIP			2	0.00%	4	100.00%
-							

		2013	Related	2014	Related	2015	Related
Major Name	Award	Grads	Placement	Grads	Placement	Grads	Placement
Graphic Design-Media Technologies Healthcare Administrative Specialist	DIP AAS	8	80.00%	1 5	0.00% 100.00%	3 17	0.00% 85.70%
Healthcare Administrative Specialist	DIP	10	75.00%	10	100.00%	2	0.00%
Heavy Equipment Operation and Maintenance	DIP	58	100.00%	65	100.00%	62	98.10%
Horticulture	AAS	4	66.70%	4	100.00%	9	100.00%
Hospitality Careers	CERT	-		1	0.00%	2	100.00%
Individualized Studies	AAS	1	100.00%	1	100.00%	3	100.00%
Individualized Studies	DIP	7	0.00%	1	100.00%		
Landscape Technology	DIP	2	0.00%	3	100.00%	3	100.00%
Latin American Studies	CERT					2	0.00%
Law Enforcement Skills	CERT			17	81.80%	11	100.00%
Liberal Arts/General Education	AA	351	90.90%	361	93.30%	335	90.20%
Machine Tool Technology	AAS	4	100.00%	3	100.00%		
Machine Tool Technology	DIP	6	80.00%	11	100.00%		
Manufacturing Maintenance Technician	DIP			2	100.00%		
Manufacturing Technician	CERT			20	100.00%	5	100.00%
Manufacturing Welding Technician	DIP					1	100.00%
Marine and Small Engine Technology	AAS	3	66.70%	5	100.00%	4	100.00%
Marine and Small Engine Technology	DIP	16	100.00%	15	87.50%	13	100.00%
Matting and Framing	CERT	8	100.00%	9	50.00%	2	50.00%
Mechanical Drafting and Design	AAS						
Mechanical Drafting and Design	DIP	4	0.00%	14	100.00%	24	100.00%
Medical Administrativa Secretary	DIP	1	0.00%	14	100.00%	21	100.00%
Medical Administrative Secretary Medical Assistant	AAS AAS					4	100.00%
Medical Assistant	DIP	13	100.00%	4	100.00%	5	100.00%
Medical Secretary	DIP	13	100.0076	11	85.70%	J	100.00%
Microsoft Office Professional	CERT	1	100.00%		03.7070	4	0.00%
Natural Resource Law Enforcement	AAS	1	0.00%	4	0.00%	3	100.00%
Natural Resources Technology	AAS	22	33.30%	6	100.00%	7	50.00%
Nursing	AS	66	100.00%	84	100.00%	76	100.00%
Occupational Skills	DIP	12	100.00%	16	100.00%	10	100.00%
Office Assistant	CERT			1	0.00%		
Phlebotomy Technician	CERT					2	100.00%
Photographic Imaging Technology	AAS	8	100.00%	12	100.00%	5	100.00%
Photographic Imaging Technology	DIP	3	0.00%	8	100.00%	1	0.00%
Portrait Photography	CERT			1	0.00%		
Practical Nursing	DIP	86	100.00%	160	100.00%	82	100.00%
Robotics/Automated Systems Technology	AAS	8	75.00%	9	87.50%	16	100.00%
Robotics/Automated Systems Technology	DIP	1	0.00%	9	100.00%	11	100.00%
Robotic Human Machine Interface Advanced	CERT					2	100.00%
Robotic Manufacturing	CERT					2	0.00%
Robotic Vision Advanced	CERT			_		1	100.00%
Robotic Welding	CERT		0.000/	6	100.00%	3	100.00%
Special Education	AAS	1	0.00%	1	0.00%		

		2013	Related	2014	Related	2015	Related
Major Name	Award	Grads	Placement	Grads	Placement	Grads	Placement
Special Education	CERT	2	100.00%			2	0.00%
Sustainable Greenhouse Production	DIP	5	66.70%	8	100.00%	8	100.00%
Videography Production	AAS	4	100.00%	1	0.00%	6	75.00%
Videography Production	DIP	5	100.00%	3	100.00%	4	66.70%
Viticulture	AAS					1	100.00%
Welding and Fabrication	AAS	2	100.00%	6	100.00%	3	100.00%
Welding and Fabrication	DIP	9	100.00%	16	90.90%	25	100.00%
Wildlife Tourism	CERT	5	0.00%			1	0.00%
Women's Studies	CERT					2	0.00%
Young Child Education	AS	3	0.00%	2	0.00%		
TOTALS:		928	91.90%	1100	95.10%	1025	95.30%